TGX™ MIG (GMAW)
WELDING
APPLICATIONS
PROCESSES
RATED OUTPUT
WIRE SIZE
DUTY CYCLE
Issued April 2025 | Index No. TGX/1.8

(Slip-On,
rear load liner)
NS-A5800C   5/8" Bore, Flush, 0.938" O.D., Copper
NS-A5818C   5/8" Bore, 1/8" Recess, 0.938" O.D., Copper
NS-A5800B   5/8" Bore, Flush, 0.938" O.D., Brass
NS-A5818B   5/8" Bore, 1/8" Recess, 0.938" O.D., Brass
Nozzles
NST-A3800B   3/8" Bore, Flush, 0.938" O.D., Brass
NST-A3818B   3/8" Bore, 1/8" Recess, 0.938" O.D., Brass
NST-A38XTB   3/8" Bore, 1/8" Extension, 0.938" O.D., Brass
NST-A1218B   1/2" Bore, 1/8" Recess, 0.938" O.D., Brass
NOTE: *Not engineered for error-proof liner replacement and flawless wire feeding. For use with Bernard® rear load liners.
Refer to spec sheet SP-BER RLL for more information.
AccuLock™ S Contact Tips
'T' Series Contact Tips (0.350" O.D.) 'TT' Series Contact Tips (0.350" O.D.)
T-A023CH 0.023"  (0.6 mm)
T-A030CH^* 0.030" (0.8 mm)
T-A035CH^* 0.035" (0.9 mm)
T-A039CH^* 0.039" (1.0 mm)
T-A045CH^* 0.045" (1.2 mm)
TT-A023CH 0.023" (0.6 mm)
TT-A030CH 0.030" (0.8 mm)
TT-A035CH 0.035" (0.9 mm)
TT-A039CH 0.039" (1.0 mm)
TT-A045CH 0.045" (1.2 mm)
'T' Series Tip
1.25"
(31.75 mm)
'TT' Series Tip